
Johannes u. Peter Roth Gedächtnisturnier

Aichhalden, 29.03.2008

Klasse

C- Jugend
Listenführer Michael King Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Stefan Schneider KSV Taisersdorf
2:20

12
3:00

12
 0  2  0  0  0  0  9 2

2 Vincent Kirner KSK Furtwangen
TÜ 13:2

41
PS 16:7

31
 2  7  0  1  3  0  29 1
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